1. Alcoholic beverage licenses fees shall be as follows:

(1)

{m) Wholesaler- Distilled Spirits with warehousing in Lowng

(n)
{0}

2. Event Permit {issued to alcoholic beverage caterer licens
County

3. Event Permit (issued to alcoholic beverage caterer lice
municipality or county in Georgia other than the County

4. Administration Fee

APPENDIX A

FEES AND CHARGES

License
Retail Dealer — Off Premises Consumption {(Malt Beverg

Retail Dealer — Off Premises Consumption (Wine)
Retail Dealer — Off Premises Cansumption (Distilled Spi
Retail Dealer — Off Premises Consumption (Sunday Sale
Retail Consumption Dealer — Consumption on Prem
Beverages

Retail Consumption Dealer — Consumption on Premiseg

Retail Consumption Dealer — Consumption on Premise
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ges)

its)

et

S
ses (Malt
{Wine)

s {Distilled

Retail Consumption Dealer — Consumption on Premisds {Sunday

Sales)
Wholesaler — Malt Beverages with warehousing in
County

Wholesaler ~ Malt Beverage without warehousing ir
County

Wholesaler — Wine with warehousing in Lowndes Coun

Wholesaler ~ Wine without warehousing in Lowndes C4

Wholesaler — Distilled Spirits without warehousing in
County
Alcoholic Beverage Catering License

12 -

Lowndes

Lowndes

Yy

unty

es County

Lowndes

ed by the

nses by a

Annual Fee

$500.00
$500.00
$1,075.00
$250.00
$675.00
$675.00
$3,200.00
| $250.00

$300.00 -

$100.00 :
$300.00
$100.00 -
$500.00
$100.00 -
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$50.00
$50.00 :

$150.00 ,




