APPENDIX A

FEES AND CHARGES

1. Alcoholic beverage licenses fees shall be as follows:

2.

3.

4.

	License	Annual I	-ee
(a)	Retail Dealer – Off Premises Consumption (Malt Beverages)		\$500.00
(b)	Retail Dealer – Off Premises Consumption (Wine)		\$500.00
(c)	Retail Dealer – Off Premises Consumption (Distilled Spilits)		\$1,075.00
(d)	Retail Dealer – Off Premises Consumption (Sunday Sales)		\$250.00
(e)	Retail Consumption Dealer – Consumption on Premises (Malt		\$675.00
(f)	Beverages Retail Consumption Dealer – Consumption on Premises (Wine)	•	\$675.00
(g)	Retail Consumption Dealer – Consumption on Premises (Distilled Spirits)		\$3,200.00
(h)	Retail Consumption Dealer – Consumption on Premises (Sunday	:	\$250.00
(i)	Sales) Wholesaler – Malt Beverages with warehousing in Lowndes County		\$300.00
(j)	Wholesaler – Malt Beverage without warehousing in Lowndes	:	\$100.00
(k)	County Wholesaler – Wine with warehousing in Lowndes County		\$300.00
(1)	Wholesaler – Wine without warehousing in Lowndes County	- ,	\$100.00
(m)) Wholesaler – Distilled Spirits with warehousing in Lowndes County		\$500.00
(n)	Wholesaler – Distilled Spirits without warehousing in Lowndes		\$100.00
(o)	County Alcoholic Beverage Catering License		\$250.00
	ent Permit (issued to alcoholic beverage caterer licensed by the unty		\$50.00
	ent Permit (issued to alcoholic beverage caterer licenses by a micipality or county in Georgia other than the County		\$50.00
Adr	ministration Fee	:	\$150.00